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Dangerous Goods, Grande Prairie Region
Inspector: Leigh Batty
Phone: 780-538-6173
email: leigh.batty@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Edmonton Region - Head Quarter
Chief Inspector: Malcolm Mullin
Phone: 780-415-0686
E-mail: malcolm.mullin@gov.ab.ca

Inspector: Doug Horvat
Phone: 780-415-2507
E-mail: doug.horvat@gov.ab.ca

The Co-ordination and Information Centre (CIC)
24 Hour: 1-800-272-9600
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Dangerous Goods, Vermilion Region
Inspector: Christine Cartier
Phone: 780-853-8101
E-mail: christine.cartier@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Lloydminster Region
Inspector: Mike Robson
Phone: 780-871-6442
E-mail: mike.robson@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Red Deer Region
Inspector: Andrew Pillman
Phone: 403-340-4963
E-mail: andrew.pillman@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Calgary Region
Inspector: Bruce Laidlaw
Phone: 403-297-8799
E-mail: bruce.laidlaw@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Lethbridge Region
Inspector: Kurt Parks
Phone: 403-381-5220
E-mail: kurt.parks@gov.ab.ca
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